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Education

Institution

University of Iceland
University of Washington

Employment History

Institution

University of Iceland

University of Washington
University of Washington
Max-Planck-Institut fur

experimentelle Medizin, Germany

University of Washington
University of Washington
University of Iceland

Honors

Degree
B.S. (Chemistry)
Ph.D. (Organic Chemistry)

Position

Research Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Research Assistant
Postdoctoral Research Associate

Research Assistant Professor
Research Associate Professor
Professor

University of Washington Graduate School Fellowship

Minningarsjodur Sigurlida og Helgu Scholarship

Irving Shain Prize for Excellence, University of Washington

Long-Term EMBO Postdoctoral Fellowship

Postdoctoral Fellowship from the Max-Planck-Society

Grant of Excellence, The Icelandic Resarch Fund

Period

9/82-5/87
9/88-12/93

Period

5/87-9/88
9/88-12/93
9/88-12/93
1/94-6/96

9/96-6/03
7/03-9/04
3/02-present

1988-1990
1990
1991
1994-1996
1996
2014



