## Snorri Thor Sigurdsson, Ph.D.

University of Iceland Department of Chemistry Science Institute Dunhaga 3, 107 Reykjavík, Iceland *snorrisi@hi.is* 

## Education

Institution	Degree	Period
University of Iceland	B.S. (Chemistry)	9/82-5/87
University of Washington	Ph.D. (Organic Chemistry)	9/88-12/93

## **Employment History**

Institution	Position	Period
University of Iceland	Research Assistant	5/87-9/88
University of Washington	Teaching Assistant	9/88-12/93
University of Washington	Research Assistant	9/88-12/93
Max-Planck-Institut für	Postdoctoral Research Associate	1/94-6/96
experimentelle Medizin, Germany		
University of Washington	Research Assistant Professor	9/96-6/03
University of Washington	Research Associate Professor	7/03-9/04
University of Iceland	Professor	3/02-present

## Honors

University of Washington Graduate School Fellowship	1988-1990
Minningarsjodur Sigurlida og Helgu Scholarship	1990
Irving Shain Prize for Excellence, University of Washington	1991
Long-Term EMBO Postdoctoral Fellowship	1994-1996
Postdoctoral Fellowship from the Max-Planck-Society	1996
Grant of Excellence, The Icelandic Resarch Fund	2014